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The World Games

2009 Kaohsiung

ENTRY LIST BY NOC As of 23 JUL 2009

Name Birth Weight kg/lbs Height cm/in Event
ARG
BARNI Facundo 5/11/1983 Team (Men)
BRUZZONE Nicolas Ariel 10/24/1985 Team (Men)
CACERES Dino Tomas 3/20/1980 Team (Men)
del BUSTO Ramiro 6/16/1980 Team (Men)
GONZALEZ IGLESIAS S. 6/16/1988 Team (Men)
GROSSE Francisco 5/15/1985 Team (Men)
IMHOFF Juan 5/11/1988 Team (Men)
MERELLO Francisco Jose 12/21/1984 Team (Men)
NUNEZ LASALLE Martin 7/23/1986 Team (Men)
OLIVARI Hernan 1/12/1984 Team (Men)
URDAPILLETA Benjamin 3/11/1986 Team (Men)
VEGA Facundo 7/8/1987 Team (Men)
FIJ
BUROTU Seremaia 7/19/1987 Team (Men)
LUTUMAILAGI Jiuta B 6/3/1984 Team (Men)
MARAVUNAWASAWASA Ratu 4/30/1986 Team (Men)
Taniela Rawaga
MORRELL Sean Briani 8/23/1986 Team (Men)
NAIYABO Apisai 1/15/1986 Team (Men)
RAMASIMA Suliasi 8/12/1983 Team (Men)
ROKOBIAU Nasoni 11/29/1979 Team (Men)
ROKODIVA Peni 12/31/1988 Team (Men)
SAREKI Orisi 4/24/1985 Team (Men)
TUWAI Pio 8/26/1983 Team (Men)
VOTU Watisoni 3/25/1985 Team (Men)
VUCAGO Ratuemaosi 10/5/1983 Team (Men)
GBS
TAVARES Veltioven 10/11/1990 Team (Men)
HKG
CHEUK Ming Yin Ricky 9/27/1982 Team (Men)
HAYNES Anthony 7/19/1989 Team (Men)
HO Tsz Chun Benjamin 7/9/1985 Team (Men)
KOMAR Mark 8/31/1987 Team (Men)
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Name

ENTRY LIST BY NOC As of 23 JUL 2009

Birth Weight kg/lbs

Height cm/in Event

LEUNG Simon Ho Yam
ROBERTSON Keith
ROLSTON Edmund

SO Hok Ken

TSANG Hing Hung
VARTY Rowan

WONG Chun Kiu Jeffery
YIU Kam Shing

ARAMAKI Yusuke
IWABUCHI Kensuke
KENJOY Taro
KOBAYASHI Noriya
KUWAZURU Yusaku
NATSUI Daisuke
SATO Takashi
TOMOIGAWA Hiraku
TOYOMAE Takashi
USUZUKI Takehisa
WADA Kouiji

COSTA Manuel
CUNHA Sebastiao
FORO Goncalo
LEAL Pedro
MATEUS Diogo
OLIVEIRA Frederico
SERRA Francisco
SILVA Pedro
SILVEIRA Bernardo
VALENTE Hugo
VITOR DIAS Ricardo Jorge

AFRIKA Cecil

4/22/1981
3/31/1987
8/12/1990
1/16/1989

8/3/1985
3/20/1986
3/13/1985

2/4/1988

JPN

12/1/1988
12/30/1975
1/9/1986
7/14/1984
6/18/1978
10/27/1988
6/10/1981
11/25/1984
4/21/1987
9/28/1985
4/14/1985

POR
2/3/1990
4/23/1986
4/14/1982
4/28/1984
2/7/1980
8/5/1988
1/13/1986
5/2/1984
8/27/1989
3/10/1988
718/1979

RSA
3/3/1988

Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)

Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)

Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)

Team (Men)
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BENJAMIN Ryno 8/3/1993 Team (Men)
BROWN Kyle 2/6/1987 Team (Men)
DAZEL Renfred 5/4/1981 Team (Men)
DELPORT Paul 10/13/1984 Team (Men)
HORNE Francis 2/24/1983 Team (Men)
MBIYOZO Mpho 712/1983 Team (Men)
MINNAAR Chase 7/15/1986 Team (Men)
POWELL Johannes 6/28/1978 Team (Men)
SCHOEMAN Marius 3/16/1978 Team (Men)
SNYMAN Philippus 3/26/1987 Team (Men)
STICK Mzwandile 10/5/1984 Team (Men)

TPE
CHEN Chih-fei 6/13/1985 Team (Men)
CHIANG Chieh-yu 12/12/1987 Team (Men)
CHU Chih-wei 10/17/1988 Team (Men)
KU Chao-hung 11/28/1984 Team (Men)
LEE Chien-hung 8/6/1984 Team (Men)
LEE Chia-wang 4/14/1989 Team (Men)
PAN Kuei-chih 9/29/1981 Team (Men)
TUNG Yuan-hsiang 11/10/1983 Team (Men)
WANG Jen-hsi 1/18/1985 Team (Men)
WANG Ju- An 6/5/1985 Team (Men)
WANG Kuo-feng 10/21/1980 Team (Men)
WU Chih-hsien 9/9/1980 Team (Men)
USA

BARNARD Marco 10/30/1986 Team (Men)
BLAIR Cory Anthony 6/28/1985 Team (Men)
ENOSA Taivalu Valavala 6/3/1989 Team (Men)
HAWLEY Colin 4/10/1987 Team (Men)
KOMONGNAN Patrick Tao 8/11/1985 Team (Men)
MALIFA Ata Porotesano 9/10/1985 Team (Men)
NAQICA Johnny 3/26/1980 Team (Men)
PALAMO Thretton Davis 9/22/1988 Team (Men)
PETERS Leonard Louis 12/26/1981 Team (Men)
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PYE Jason 4/25/1983 Team (Men)
SCULLY Blaine Hansen 2/29/1988 Team (Men)
ST.PIERRE Steven Hunsicker 9/21/1983 Team (Men)
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